FARE CHART 242

Valid from Monday 21st July 2025

ADULT FARES | Sundays and Bank Holidays only



| 🏡 | UK Government

UNDER 19 FARES | Sundays and Bank Holidays only

| Waltham Cross | | | | | | |
|---------------|----------|-----------|---------|-------------|-------------------|--------------|
| £1.50 | Cheshunt | | | | | |
| £2.00 | £1.50 | Goffs Oak | | | | |
| £2.00 | £2.00 | £1.50 | Cuffley | | | |
| £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £1.50 | Potters Bar | | |
| £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.00 | £2.00 | Brookmans Park | |
| £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.50 | £2.00 | £1.50 | Welham Green |

Children under five | Free travel on this service at all times

Fare Zones:

East Hertfordshire Network Zone

*Available via the myTrip app only.

| | ADULT | UNDER 19 | | |
|---------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--|--|
| | East Hertfordshire Network Zone | East Hertfordshire Network Zone | | |
| DAY | £7.50 | £5.50 | | |
| WEEK | £28.00 | £21.00 | | |
| MONTH* (31 days) | £92.00 | £70.00 | | |



Help for Households

All single fares are capped at £3 in line with the National

Bus Fare Cap. This is funded by HM Government.

Abbey zone season tickets are valid between Waltham Cross Bus Station and Theobolds Grove, Roman Urn PH.



Prices correct as of 21st July 2025. Subject to change.

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) 🗧 🛛 💥

